
 

 

 
CGS Youth Showmanship Awards Program Record of Placings Sheet 

 
 
 

 
 Show Name: _________________________________________     Date of Show: ___________________     

 

Judge Name: ______________________________     Show Secretary Name:   ______________________ 
 
 
 

Category: Novice – 8 years of age and under as of January 1st Number of entries in Class: 
________ 

Placing Exhibitor Name Province of 
Residence 

Age as of 
January 1st 

1st 
 

   

2nd    

3rd    

4th    

5th    

 
Category: Junior – Ages 9 - 12 as of January 1st 
 

 
Number of entries in Class: 
________ 

Placing Exhibitor Name Province of 
Residence 

Age as of 
January 1st 

1st 
 

   

2nd    

3rd    

4th    

5th    

 
Category: Intermediate – Ages 13 - 16 as of January 1st 
 

 
Number of entries in Class: 
________ 

Placing Exhibitor Name Province of 
Residence 

Age as of 
January 1st 

1st 
 

   

2nd    

3rd    

4th    

5th    
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Please remember to submit your form to the office within 15 working days of the show. Without the form CGS 
cannot confirm Youth placements and they will not be recorded.  
 
 
 
Comments/Suggestions:   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
Judges Signature: _________________________ Show Secretary Signature: __________________________ 
 
Date: ______________________                             Date: ______________________ 
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Category: Senior – Ages 17 - 21 as of January 1st 
 

Number of entries in Class: 
________ 

Placing Exhibitor Name Province of 
Residence 

Age as of 
January 1st 

1st 
 

   

2nd    

3rd    

4th    

5th    

Forms should be mailed or emailed to the CGS office at Box 726, Roblin, Manitoba, ROL 1P0 
info@goats.ca 
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